Heida-Rennen 18. Marz 2018
Riesenslalom

Rang Nachname Vorname

Madchen 2010 und jiinger

1 Fiona Heinzmann

2 Michelle Brantschen

3 Sandrine Karlen
Madchen U11 - 2007 - 2009

1 Emilia Kreuzer

2 Angela Heinzmann

3 Nathalia Jelk

4 Jael Brantschen

5 Katharina Jelk

6 Leonie Stoffel
Knaben 2010 und jlinger

1 Giuliano Heinzmann

2 Mattia Kreuzer

3 Jonathan Stoffel

4 Tobias Stoffel

5 Laurin Blatter

6 Heinzmann Matteo
Knaben U11 - 2007 - 2009

1 Flavio Heinzmann

2 Janic Karlen

3 Elias Stoffel

4 Sebastian Stoffel
Madchen U16 - 2002 - 2006

1 Hannah Kreuzer
Damen

1 Jennifer Studer

2 Renate Heinzmann

3 Sandra Brantschen

4 Rafaela Stoffel
Herren V - Senioren  1942-1966

1 Rafael Berchtold

2 Julian Zimmermanr

3 Roger Mdaller
Herren 1 & i 1977-2000

1 Fabian Heinzmann

2 Ralf Kreuzer

3 Jens Blatter

Jahrgang

2010
2010
2012

2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2007

2011
2010
2010
2013
2012
2014

2007
2007
2008
2009

2005

1990
1984
1971
1978

1950
1946
1959

1980
1983
1977

Zeit

1.16.78
1.22.06
3.28.52

1.08.49
1.09.81
1.12.23
1.12.29
1.17.44
3.29.70

1.22.18
1.27.82
1.33.08
1.47.26
2.27.01
5.43.47

1.02.60
1.07.27
1.07.98
1.10.96

1.41.79

1.00.99
1.04.02
1.11.16
1.18.39

1.03.91
1.06.00
1.21.25

58.99
1.07.55
1.20.04



O BLh WN -

Herren lll + IV
Patrik

Daniel

Carlo

Patrick
Raymond
Piero

1967-1976
Heinzmann
Heinzmann
Kreuzer
Karlen
Brantschen
Heldner

1971
1976
1970
1971
1970
1968

56.43
58.26
1.01.78
1.04.16
1.04.17
1.06.88



